3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATUANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE ST ABVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER F | ECR-18-012418 04M062018 | TB | TF
N UMBE R REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T EcR s 01149 ETRETEES
F ECR-20-016060 1INOV2020 | LG TE
21519651 r FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL F2 | ECR-22-155910 180012022 | FZ | JAH
2151965-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151965-1 r TERMINATING UNLT MECHANTCAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151965-7 F TERMINATING UNTT PNEUMATIC
7 5151965 1 c MECHANTCAL AND CRIMP MECHANTCAL : | L] - 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
TOOLING K1T - U 1T | - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1292
7-2151965-7 F PNEU%@%TE&QW%fEIMP ONEUMATIC - Ll |- 2119641-1  |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
-] | | | 1 1 2119082-2  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
foalolubo g CRAME TOOLIRG LT i E N T R R N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
N - | | | | 1 1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
-] | | | 1 1 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
: | N 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
-] | R 2844940-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
: | I | - | - | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
APPLICATOR DATA : Ll 1] - ] -] 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
CRIMP STZE TYPE R | I | - | - | 2-1752354-2 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
WIRE 11.68 mm [ 0661 F : | L] - 993711711 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
INSUL |[3.40 mm [.134] 0 - | R 5-22280-0  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
: | L] - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICAZ%@%E%ZEUCTIONS L) - | L] - 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
- | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
-] | | | | 1 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
-] | | | 1 1 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKL TERMINAL  YAZAKI CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL — YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION N T T79955-1  [ASSY. LUBRICATOR. SIDE FEFD T3
TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM SEALED CONNECTOR, MALE TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM SEALED CONNECTOR, FEMALE R 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 199
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | | | | | 2844907-1 POST, LOCKING 983
5 00-5.50 mm [ 197- 217 IN] 5.00-5.50 mm [.197-.217 IN] - 1 1 1 1 | | 1-690438-6 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
) ) _ TERMINAL (B)72-WT10-1635 Rev WAT986 - - 2 2 2 2 2 | 2 2168083~ SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
XEEMM%[@N S e e APPUCAHON -] | | | 1 1 2168083-6  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - | | | w w 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
-] | | | 1 1 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIEDA STAL INSULATLION LETERAL APPLIEDA SEAL INSULATION - | | | | | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE SEAL YAZAKT SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE SEAL TAZAKT SEAL DIAMETER RANGE - 2 2 2 2 2 | 2 2168078~ SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
(A) 1655086- 1 (A) T114-4102-02 1572025-1 7158-3030-50 121 7 (B) 1832234-1 (B) 7116-4102-02 1572025-1 1158-3030-50 2= _ 0 0 0 0 P P > 18032-5 SCRSET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6
(A) 1655086-2 (A) T114-4102-08 1572025-2 7158-3030-90 12-1.7 (B) 1448691-1 (B) 7116-4102-08 1572025-2 1158-3030-90 L2-1.7 _ | | | | | | 2168083-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M4 X 8.0 60
(A) 1642494-1 (A) T114-4102-02 1832579~ 7158-3031-90 1.63-2.40 (B) 1572024-3 (B) 7116-4102-06 1832579~ 1 1158-3031-90 1.63-2.40 . | | | | | | 5-180022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 59
(A) 1557065-1  [(A) FORD-9TBG-14421- AHA 1642495-1 7158-3031-90 1.63-2.40 1642495-1 1158-3031-90 [.63-2.40 N | | | | i i 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 100 57
(A) 2434978-1 (K) T114-4102-06 TE SEAL FORD SEAL w;i9§52L1 QYBgOfgczééLSBA TR - | | | | | | 13386851 PAWL. FEED 56
e T L U NIRRTy N “ a4 444 4] 2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
R -2l 2] 2 2168083-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
WIRE bery| CRIMP HETGHT [|CRINP HEIGHT /i\ o by CHITME HEIOHT | CRIMP HEIGHT /ey 0 L 2 2 N N AT L A AN AW I
SI/E r§3 mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING ST/E r mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - 1 T 1196571 17EED CAM PRE FEED ‘ 5
0. 50mm? 1.05+/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 1.7 ). o0mne 008 /70.05 L0539+ /7. 002] 8.8 i | N 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
0.30mm2 OR 0.35mm2 | 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002) 8.2 | g.igmmg [ 0.954/-0.05 [.037+/-.002] | £ ‘ H U 1803583-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
SRl LU e L Do . 00e S R NN 1803515-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 4
-] | | | 1 1 1803602-1  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
-] | | | 1 1 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 2] 2 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
|!L~!| 222 2| 2| 2| 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
-] | | | 1 1 2844938-5 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
-] | | | 1 1 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 2 2 2 2 2 2 22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2l
Lfl -] | | | 1 1 356835~ 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND *WARNIT NG E T T B i R 107927 TDRAG TERMINAL %
S IORAGE OF APRLICATOR. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE T | | | | | 1370928-6 |STRIP GUIDE >
Zﬁl ﬁggtj gﬁgg y&mgg; f:;;jﬂg:g bggg;gg Jg gﬁ;gﬁgg gg fggm féf' SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHIT REFERENCE -] | | | 1 1 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
Zl ’ SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO - | W W 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 gé
-2l 2| L2 | 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4
ACPRPI[AIPCAHTEOISHWTASREgUEARLEINFCIEEDSEATTTITNHGE WFAASCTTOHREY .SEATDTJIUNSGTMUESNETD MWAHYENBETHE TH E C R I MP TOOL I NG ‘ R E F E R TQ TH E I NSTR UCT I ON S H E ET FOR _ | | 1 1 2119533~ STRIPPER SIDE FEED 19
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | ’
N - ] | | | 1 1 2119806 -1 [NSERT, SHEAR 13
zfg TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. -] | | | 1 1 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - | | | | | 1-356885-4 |S1O0F, SHEAR I
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. 1N - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119805~ SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT [ 0
zfg APPLY TORQG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD T | | | | | e nln o :
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. [\ T - | | | 4-1633927-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
APPLY #1-23419-5 [OC-TITE TO THREADS. - | | | w w 1-240641-1 [SPACER 7
- - - - - o
-] | | | 1 1 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
-] | | | 1 1 5-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N | 1 w 1803018-3  |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
-] | | | 1 1 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N 122 | 1 w 1490019-2  |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
77|-72|-71]-52]-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
FUARIE — e
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE?!'?:EE[\NAZZMAYZOW\% % TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD COMAYZ2013 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION e T P i 515 1o
L elc i Applicator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W o { 4 & 2 O { 4 @GE EEE % APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e e A 1] 00779 [@o2151965 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St {7 SHEET | OFA REVFZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
/@REF
2.0 REF

SEE DETAIL A=

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

A0mm STROKE
AIR FEED

REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

RE; el = 3.040.5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

44.61£0.

%z

Lol

ful

05

180) REF

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM

30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

]

- I

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

Al DW;?_Q_WMSQN cZMATZ0TS > TE Connectivity
C? | STAKEMZEMAYzowg ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD COMAYZ2013 [NAME ‘
m L LA Ocean Side Feed
Ve o Applicator
{i} i 2 pLC + - -
3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151 965 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVFZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. pACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 5D
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
2-2151965-1 r FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151965-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151965-7 D CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP ST7E TYPE 1 1 2119082-2 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
WIRE |1 68 mm L 0601 - T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
TNSUL 13 20 mm T 1341 0 3 T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
T 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
APPLICAZ%;%@SZ;UCTIONS Ll -] 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- 2844940-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
REF|REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- 2119641-2  |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
T 2168083-8  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKIT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKLT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION 4 4 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM SEALED CONNECTOR, MALE TERMINAL NAME: 1.5 SYSTEM SEALED CONNECTOR, FEMALE - c119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1427
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE R 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
b e e o1 = T I§§::k: % T 1803516-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
TERMINAL (A1T2-WT08-761 Rev WAI 927 TERMINAL (B)72-WT10-1635 Rev WAI986 || | 1reecdl’8 oRRIND, LOMERESSION .
APPUCAHON APPHCAHON B 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
SPECIFICATION . SPECIFICATION 5 1 1 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
T 2844908-1  [SCREW, LOCKING 99
TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ TERMINALS APPLIED /& i 2844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 98
SEAL INSULATION SEAL INSULATION
TE TERMINAL VATAKT TERMINAL TE SEAL YAZAKT SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE SEAL YAZAKT SEAL DIAMETER RANGE ol 1-690438-6 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
(A) 1655086 -1 (M) T1114-4102-02 1572025- | 7158-3030-50 T 21 7 (B) 1832234- | (B) 7116-4102-02 1572025- 1 7158-3030-50 1217 c | ¢ c168085-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
(A) 1655086-2 (A) T114-4102-08 1572025-2 7158-3030-90 1 2-1.7 (B) 1448691-1 (B) 7116-4102-08 1572025-2 7158-3030-90 1.2-1.7 Ly 2168083-6 | S5CR, SKT AD CAP, RoHS, Mo X 69 93
(A) 1642494-1 (A) T114-4102-07 1832579-1 T158-3031-90 I 53-72 40 (B) 1572024-3 (B) T116-4102-06 18325791 7158-3031-90 1.63-2.40 1 1 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
(A) 1557065-1 (A) FORD-97BG-14421-AHA 1642495- 1 7158-3031-90 | 63-2 40 16424951 7158-3031-90 1.63-2.40 1 1 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
(A) 24349781 (A) T114-4102-06 TE SEAL FORD SEAL TE SEAL FORD SEAL T 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
19492481 97BG-10C930-SBA 1 19-1.65 19492481 97BG-10C930-SBA 1.19-1.65 2 | 2 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
1448692~ XW43-14603-AA I 1448692~ 1 KW43-1T4603-AA 1.6-2.0 ? ? 2-18032-5 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 6
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT 4 WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT | | e S et =
4 -
SI/E ng mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E Ngl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ! 1 1 193835856785531 Ei@t FEEE;W U gg
0.50mmz 1.05+/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 7.7 0.50mm?2 1.004/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 8.8 o o 2168083-3 SCR,)SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
0.30mme OR 0.35mm?Z | 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 8.2 0.35mm? ‘O.95+/*0.05 [ . 037+/-.002] ‘ 9.3 ‘ | | 1803382 -7 HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
S Jmme L0 P00 D085 002 e N 18023-9  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
-] 2119652-1  |[FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
T 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
R T 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
R 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
2 | 2 | 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁ: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS R 2844938-5 |[PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND *WARNI NG ; ; ﬁiiii85§ Eiégﬂi gg&g;EESION §§
S IUHADE DR ATELIEATOR ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE T T 3568351 TLEVER DRAG RELEASE X
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, SETTING FOR |ARGEST WIRE SI/E  CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE | | 240792 -2 DRAG. TERMINAL o5
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO L] 1520928-6 |STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE R 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. EJEE>F>E E[EjET{]%3<>&\& E<SE\DTEEJE{Tﬁ}EIE%>STk{E INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR T 2168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 8.0 >
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. | Ly 1-18008-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
T 2119533-1  [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6. BgéiagN%PE?éi}ggoggHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER | T 179806~ INSERT . SHEAR 3
Zﬁl ’ T 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION (I
APPLY TORQG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD T 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 1]
{49 BEEN ADJUSTED 10 CORRECT NEJGHT AT OUALIF ICATION. AT TeTiss0s-1 [SHeAR #oLoeR, FRom I
i T 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
| T 4-1633927-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
T 1-240641-1 |SPACER 7
- - - - S
T 2119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
T 5-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
| T 1803018-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
T 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
i T 1490019-2  |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
~77-22/-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
TINATZ0T3 — TE Commectiors
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE?!"I(:EEI\NAZZMAYZOW\% :DCD TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 22MAY2013 [NAME ‘
{D %¥<C: I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <:>PQ mm - X W%&j#gN Ocean SJde Feed
I PLC + App\ lcator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GE E\EE % APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) — G LES . A 1] 00779 [@o2151965 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St {7 SHEET 3 OFA REVFZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

//<:>RH
O

2.0 REF
%m

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—= = 3.0£0.5

() rer
e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

] TR T REF

35.58£0.05

ﬂz

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

=

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

R SRR R e et o o eeMATEDTS — TE TE Connectivity
CH? ] STAKEMZZMAYZOW\% [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C v E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APV[; - ZZMAYZOW\% VAvE ‘
- L L ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e : Applicator
. . 2 PLC + _ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg S
AAAAAA +- N
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2151965
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | / OFA REVFZ

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



